
Agency:

Street:

City:

State:

Attention:

Phone #:

QTY AMOUNT

1 -$                                     

2 -$                                     

3 -$                                     

4 -$                                     

5 -$                                     

6 -$                                     

7 -$                                     

8 -$                                     

9 -$                                     

10 -$                                     

11 -$                                     

12 -$                                     

*From the State Use Contract

UNITITEM #* DESCRIPTION

ORDER FORM

Agency:

Contact Person:

Phone #:

Email:

STATE PURCHASE ORDER #

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

-$                           

AUTHORIZED BY

Please send completed order forms to orders@wvarf.org

DATE

IS THIS A P-CARD ORDER? (Y or N):

TOTAL DUE:

PRICE/UNIT

West Virginia Association of Rehabilitation Facilities

State:

City:

SHIP TO ADDRESS

Zipcode:Zipcode:

BILL TO ADDRESS

Street:


